
VORTEX KITS
Fibreglass MODEL LWH

mm
RATE 
L/M

KIT
PRICE

V3 KIT
L 1800
W 960
H1525

50-250 $3480

V5 KIT
L2750
W960
H2160

50-250 $5390

V7 KIT
L3700
W1400
H2700

50-250 $6980

MIROMA
Reconstituted Granite WEIGHT LWH mm

FLOW
RATE L/M

PRICE

80kg
L 700
W 760
H 190

85 $355

USAGE Ornamental Water Feature.

CLOVER LEAF
Reconstituted Granite

WEIGHT HEIGHT &
DIAMETER

FLOW
RATE L/M

PRICE

95kg H200mm
D870mm 70 - 90 $510

USAGE Ornamental Water Feature.

BEEHIVE
Reconstituted Granite

WEIGHT HEIGHT &
DIAMETER

FLOW
RATE L/M

PRICE

31kg
H680mm
D470mm
W140mm

12-35 $250

USAGE
Ornamental Water Feature

Grey Water Treatment, 
Oxygenation. 

VORTEX 
Reconstituted Granite

SPRITE DUO KIT
Fibreglass

SPRITE  KIT INCLUDES
Stand - Pump - Plumbing

TUB NOT
INCLUDED

MODEL LWH mm RATE L/M PRICE

SPRITE
DUO

L 850
W 550 
H 350

20 - 35 $940*

WEIGHT LWH mm RATE L/M PRICE

100kg
L 950
W 900
H 320

50-250 $480

SPRITE S2 KIT
RECONSTITED GRANITE

SPRITE  KIT INCLUDES
Stand - Pump - Plumbing

MODEL LWH mm RATE L/M PRICE

S2 KIT
L 970
W 600
H 190

20 - 35 $1480
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We deliver to any major town in Australia or capital city throughout the world.
Pricing does not include packing costs - contact us for information regarding  crate costs

ALL PRICES ARE IN AUD & SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLUS FREIGHT
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TARUNA
Reconstituted Granite WEIGHT HEIGHT &

DIAMETER
FLOW

RATE L/M
PRICE

120kg
H1030mm
W940mm
L260mm

250-300 $600

USAGE Ornamental Water Feature, Grey Water 
Treatment, Oxygenation.
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www.�owforms.com.au

46 Coopers Lane South · Main Arm ·  NSW  ·  2482
Email + info@�owforms.com.au  ·  Phone + 0428 606 006  

PRICE LIST AUG 2023
All Prices GST Inclusive

Living Waters Australia
FlowformS

Living Waters Australia
FlowformS

AVAILABLE IN FOLLOWING COLOURS

SANDSTONE TERRACOTA CHARCOAL

Where indicated pumps are provided.

Matched Pumps and Plumbing kits
available for entire Flowform range.

TUB NOT
INCLUDED

SPRITE DUO SHIPPED VIA AUSTRALIA POST
PRICE INCLUDES SHIPPING TO
EAST COAST AUSTRALIA DESTINATIONS

ENQUIRE ABOUT SHIPPING COSTS TO
OTHER REGIONS

SPRITE S2 KIT SHIPPED ON A SINGLE PALLET
VIA TNT ROADEXPRESS AUSTRALIA WIDE

KIT PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDES SHIPPING

*


