FLOWFORMS

LIVING WATERS AUSTRALIA

www.flowforms.com.au

PRICE LIST AUG 2023

All Prices GST Inclusive										
STIRRING KITS tural Preparations, Compost Teas, Worm Teas weed, Fish, Foliar Sprays, BD Preparations	SPRITE DUO KIT Fibreglass	MODEL	LWH mm	RATE L/M	PRICE	VORTEX KITS Fibreglass	MODEL		ATE M	KIT PRICE
	SPRITE KIT INCLUDES Stand - Pump - Plumbing	SPRITE DUO	L850 W550 H350	20 - 35	\$940*		V3 KIT	L 1800 W 960 H1525	250	\$3480
		PRICE IN	NCLUDES SHIF	VIA AUSTRALIA POST PING TO JA DESTINATIONS			V5 KIT	L2750 W960 50- H2160	250	\$5390
	TUB NOT INCLUDED	ENQUIRE ABOUT SHIPPING COSTS TO OTHER REGIONS			D	5	V7 KIT	L3700 W1400 H2700	250	\$6980
	SPRITE S2 KIT RECONSTITED GRANITE	MODEL	LWH mm	RATE L/M	PRICE	VORTEX Reconstituted Granite	WEIGHT L	I WH mm	LWH mm RATE L/M	PRICE
	SPRITE KIT INCLUDES Stand - Pump - Plumbing	S2 KIT	L970 W600 H190	20 - 35	\$1480		WEIGHT			THICL
Agricultural Pr Seaweed, F	TUB NOT INCLUDED	SPRITE S2 KIT SHIPPED ON A SINGLE PALLET VIA TNT ROADEXPRESS AUSTRALIA WIDE KIT PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDES SHIPPING					100kg	L 950 W 900 H 320	50-250	\$480
WATER FEATURES Ornamental Water Features, Grey Water Treatment & Water Oxygenation.	BEEHIVE Reconstituted Granite	WEIGHT	HEIGHT 8 DIAMETER		PRICE	TARUNA Reconstituted Granite	WEIGHT	HEIGHT 8 DIAMETER		PRICE
		31kg	H680mm D470mm W140mm	12-35	\$250		120kg	H1030mm ₩940mm L260mm	250-300	\$600
		USAGE	Ornamental Water Feature SAGE Grey Water Treatment, Oxygenation.			PARK	USAGE	Ornamental Water Feature, Grey Wate Treatment, Oxygenation.		
	MIROMA Reconstituted Granite	WEIGHT	LWH mm	FLOW RATE L/M	PRICE	CLOVER LEAF Reconstituted Granite	WEIGHT	HEIGHT 8 DIAMETER		PRICE
	**	80kg	L 700 W 760 H 190	85	\$355		95kg	H 200 mm D870mm	70 - 90	\$510
		USAGE	Ornan	nental Water H	Feature.		USAGE Ornamental Water Feature.			
AVAILABLE IN FOLLOWING COLOURS										
Where	indicated pumps	are prov	vided.							
Matched Pumps and Plumbing kits available for entire Flowform range.				SANDSTONE		TERRACOTA	CHARCOAL			
				We deliver to any major town in Australia or capital city throughout the world. Pricing does not include packing costs - contact us for information regarding crate costs ALL PRICES ARE IN AUD & SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLUS FREIGHT						

46 Coopers Lane South · Main Arm · NSW · 2482 Email + info@flowforms.com.au · Phone + 0428 606 006